
 

CREF Round 2 Regional Partners 

   
 

 

EECA has approved 22 regional partners who will receive a total of $9.6 million in co-funding, with 

regional partners committing a total of $3.2 million. 

 

List of CREF regional partners in Round 2 
 

• Hauraki District Council, $264,000   

• Kawerau District Council, $132,000   

• Trust Tairāwhiti, $450,000   

• Hasting District Council, $462,000   

• Tararua District Council, $330,000   

• Nelson City Council, $330,000   

• Marlborough District Council, $396,000   

• Grey District Council, $264,000   

• Selwyn District Council, $396,000   

• Christchurch City Council, $198,000   

• Central Hawkes Bay District Council, $264,000   

• Tasman District Council, $660,000   

• Rotorua Lakes Council, $198,000   

• Napier City Council, $264,000   

• Buller District Council, $264,000   

• Northland Regional Council, $1,188,000   

• Thames Coromandel District Council, $594,000   

• Bay of Plenty Regional Council, $1,056,000   

• Western Bay of Plenty District Council, $528,000   

• Masterton District Council, $792,000   

• Tatau Tatau o Te Wairoa $264,000 

• Westland District Council $264,000 

 

             


